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Current Account
- NG INY gulas. 1111 danwselaws 10110 ;:;: of Pages 13
E Thailand & ERMRAPENE
= Branch
=: Wiyl 128-6-01772-6
zg Wi &0 MsaidnminsasnIanaty Account No.
=: 59 u.1 Jud 30/06/2560
=: suainuae Date
=& dunauing anadu THB
—5 wsruAsASansa 13290 Currency
= Thailand 20idug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
24,079
Ju/dau/d ERlhet fraduiy vanmauda aaudu/dnly Laaauda A wvivmens
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uRGanm 30,000.00
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,190.00 33,190.00108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,350.00 37,540.00108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,748.00 41,288.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,532.00 43,820.00108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 48,320.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 52,820.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 57,320.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 856.00 58,176.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 62,676.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 67,176.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 71,676.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,720.00 78,396.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 86,396.00 108682 931002
05/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,496.77 97,892.77 108682 931002
06/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100,000.00 197,892.77 108682 931000
06/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 104,000.00 301,892.77 108682 931000
06/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,060.00 333,952.77 108682 931000
| 06/06/2560 CWOTT adj 26/5/60 chq 10165749 30,000.00 303,952.77 0128 17734
t01280555149
06/06/2560 CWTRC 1280537701 10165757 104,000.00 199,952.77 0128 17734
06/06/2560 CWTRC 9842296326 10165756 32,060.00 167,892.77 0128 17734
06/06/2560 CWTRC 1281419273 10165755 100,000.00 67,892.77 0128 17734
07/06/2560 CWCH 10165752 48,396.00 19,496.77 0128 560991
07/06/2560 CWCH 10165753 8,000.00 11,496.77 0128 560991
07/06/2560 CWCH 10165754 11,496.77 0.00 0128 560991
09/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,720.00 6,720.00 108682 931000
09/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,119.00 25,839.00 108682 931000
09/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,590.00 30,429.00 108682 931000
09/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 213.00 30,642.00 108682 931000
09/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,510.00 32,152.00 108682 931000
09/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 534.47 32,686.47 108682 931000
09/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 710.00 33,396.47 108682 931000
13/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,912.00 48,308.47 108682 931000
13/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,110.00 65,418.47 108682 931000
C/F uaaenly 65,418.47
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Current Account

- uuR.suIasngeive gulan 1111 danwsylaws 10110 ;:;g]of Pages 43

% Thailand & fnlsauy

= Branch

= walig®  128-6-01772-6

=: WU @i msanddnsunsasananans Account No.

=3 59 .1 Tuvh 30/06/2560

=3 FURTWLAY Date

=3 Fnau1eing anadu THB

= WsruAsASaysen 13290 Currency

= Thailand WU 0.00

[Loan] Limit
24,080
u/dau/i UMs daduiy uutamBa aaudu/dindiy HECERTREY 1 Qvinsems
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaaunUY 65,418.47
13/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,950.10 84,368.57 108682 931000
13/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,460.00 108,828.57 108682 931000
14/06/2560 CWTRC 0600036294 10165759 70,091.10 38,737.47 0128 571384
14/06/2560 CWCH 0909732298 10165758 38,737.47 0.00 0128 571384
16/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,227.09 10,227.09 108682 931000
16/06/2560 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 4,370.00 14,597.09 108682 931000
19/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 961.93 15,559.02 108682 931001
19/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,200.00 61,759.02 108682 931001
19/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,474.00 72,233.02108682 931001
19/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,539.12 73,772.14108682 931001
20/06/2560 CWTRC 0600036294 10165760 10,227.09 63,545.05 0128 571384
20/06/2560 CWCH 0909732298 10165761 63,545.05 0.00 0128 571384
21/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 130,000.00 130,000.00 108682 931000
21/06/2560 CWTRC 0600036294 10165762 130,000.00 0.00 0128 580641
22/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 108,000.00 108,000.00 108682 931001
22/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,680.00 112,680.00 108682 931000
22/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 113,180.00 108682 931000
22/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,992.00 122,172.00 108682 931000
22/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 142,172.00 108682 931000
22/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 162,172.00 108682 931000
22/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 287.52 162,459.52 108682 931000
23/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 165,000.00 327,459.52108682 931000
23/06/2560 CWTRC 9842296326 10165763 165,000.00 162,459.52 0128 580641
26/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 192,459.52 108682 931000
26/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 204,959.52 108682 931000
26/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 224,959.52 108682 931000
26/06/2560 CWTRC 2141567904 10165765 20,000.00 204,959.52 0128 580641
26/06/2560 CWTRC 2306050260 10165766 20,000.00 184,959.52 0128 580641
26/06/2560 CWTRC 1490030948 10165767 8,992.00 175,967.52 0128 580641
26/06/2560 CWCH 10165768 10,867.52 165,100.00 0128 580641
27/06/2560 CWTRC 10165764 102,600.00 62,500.00 0128 571384
27/06/2560 CWTRC 4930464536 10165770 20,000.00 42,500.00 0128 17734
27/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37.00 42,537.00 108682 931000
27/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00 47,437.00 108682 931000
C/F saaan'ly 47,437.00



iyl udinaszuasadu
Current Account

. wHuth 3/3
- vUR.sUIAN I gulad. 1111 e wselaws 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & & T5uy
= Branch
= \nu il 128-6-01772-6
= £ Wi @amiu msadhidnmarasaanaiy Account No.
=: 59 1.1 Jun 30/06/2560
=: duatnuey Date
=: dnameing anawldy THB
= wssuasHEagsm 13290 Currency
= Thailand WFug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
24,081
Su/idau/d 51405 Aradun uwNHR e aauNu/ ARy tRaAuE e wvirsanas
Date Code Descriptions Chegue No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HARLANT 47,437.00
27/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,360.00 50,797.00 108682 931000
27/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,526.00 52,323.00 108682 931000
27/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 162,695.05 215,018.05 108682 931000
27/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 433,944.50 648,962.55 108682 931000
27/06/2560 CWCH 10165769 52,323.00 596,639.55 0128 580641
27/06/2560 CWTRC 1490292632 10165771 596,639.55 0.00 0128 580641
28/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,380.00 33,380.00 108682 931000
28/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,700.00 101,080.00 108682 931000
28/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,800.00 123,880.00 108682 931000
29/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 123,222.65 247,102.65 108682 931000
29/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,550.00 281,652.65 108682 931000
30/06/2560 CWTRC 0600036294 10165773 157,772.65 123,880.00 0128 571384
30/06/2560 CWTRC 1490292632 10165772 123,880.00 0.00 0128 571384
30/06/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 4,500.00 108682 931003
HaRAYINAD 4,500.00
TINTBATODULIY 23 8AS 1.924,628.20
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ey 58 Rttty 1,899,128.20
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasanaBanidAy (Unclear Chq.) 0 s 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AaiuntAudy ;| sWETEnns CLCK / BCCK wanufiv ifinfisananisBanify TaafiansunanisEan
ALUR? 1A CL azuaavsen1saaswasenns CLCR
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